SIZE ORDER CARTON
PRODUCT NO. IMPERIAL/METRIC PN QUANTITY QUANTITY
64
PHILMAC POLY
VALVES
FOOT VALVES FI BSP
95 8012 00 3/4” 20 16 1 65
95 8013 00 1” 25 16 1 45

SIZE ORDER CARTON
PRODUCT NO. IMPERIAL/METRIC PN QUANTITY QUANTITY
* Please note that not all products on the page may be Australian made.
FOOT VALVES GALV FLANGE
6515 3" 80 16 1 1
6525 4" 100 16 1 1
6535 5" 125 16 1 1
6545 6" 150 16 1 1
6565 8" 200 16 1 1
FOOT VALVES SS316 FLANGE
6525SS316 4" 100 16 1 1
6535SS316 5" 125 16 1 1
6545SS316 6" 150 16 1 1
6565SS316 8" 200 16 1 1
FOOT VALVES POLY COMPOSITE FLANGE
FVPS100 4" 100 16 1 1
FVPS125 5" 125 16 1 1
FVPS150 6" 150 16 1 1
FVPS200 8" 200 16 1 1
FVPS250 10" 250 16 1 1
FVPS300 12" 300 16 1 1
BORE CAPS - GALVANIZED
4200 1 1/4" 32 - 1 1
4201 1 1/2" 40 - 1 1
4202 2" 50 - 1 1